
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CPB Member Companies Website Address 
Atlas Copco Power Technique www.atlascopco.com/en-us 

Deutz Corporation www.deutzamericas.com 

Global Pump www.globalpump.com 

Gorman-Rupp Pumps www.gormanrupp.com 

Grindex Pumps LLC www.grindex.com 

Hatz Diesel (No Amer) www.hatznorthamerica.com 

Holland Pump Mfg www.hollandpump.com 

Hydra Tech Pumps www.hydra-tech.com 

Kohler Co, Engine Div www.kohlerengines.com 

LOFA Industries LLC www.lofa.net 

Mody Pumps Inc www.modypump.com 

Multiquip Inc www.multiquip.com 

MWI Pump Corp www.mwipumps.com 

Primax USA www.allightsykes.com 

Sulzer Pump Solutions www.sulzer.com 

Thompson Pump & Mfg www.thompsonpump.com 

Tsurumi America Inc www.tsurumipump.com 

Wacker Neuson Corp www.wackerneuson.com 

Xylem / Godwin Pumps / Flygt www.xylem.com/en-us 
 
 
 


